Halle:

SchiDWw 8

Schi CW 10

SchiBW 12

SchiBW 12

w.JgdB

Sch M 14

Sch M 15
mJgd B

mJdA

mJgdA

Neue Vereinsrekorde

Killian, Leoni

Sailer, Carina

Killian, Leila

Sailer, Jasmin

Rogal, Tanja

Weisheit, Brian

Ziegler, Manuel
Enache, Elias

Seyfried, Kim

Frisch, Maximilian

Seidl, Ludwig

25m

4-Kampf
(StoR: 330 cm — Weit: 118 cm — 25 m: 5,17 s
RL: 49,8 min)

25m
35m
Hoch

5-Kampf
(35 m: 6,5 - Hoch: 1,00 — Standweit: 1,80 —
Medizinballsto3 1,5 kg: 5,90 — 4 Runden: 1:34.3)

4-Kampf
(StoR:580 cm- Weit: 169 cm —25m_ 3,91 s —
RL: 1:32,8 min)

25m

4-Kampf
(Stof3: 790 cm —Weit: 189 cm —25m: 3,71 s —
RL: 2:13.8 min)

35m
Hoch
Kugel <akg>

5-Kampf
(35 m: 6,3 — Hoch: 1,20 — Standweit: 2,00 —
Kugel: 6,58 — 6 Runden: 2:19.2)

Diskus <1lkg> (Winterwurf)
Speer <600g> (Winterwurf)

5-Kampf
(35 m: 6,1 — Hoch: 1,32 — Standweit: 2,05 —
Kugel: 5,90 — 8 Runden: 2:57,1)

35m

1000 m

30 mfl.

Hoch

Kugel

Stabhoch  Rekord eingestellt
Speer (Winterwurf)

30 mfl.

30 mfl.

5.17 s
777 Pkt.

391s

6,5"s

1,00 m
1437 Pkt.

1304 Pkt.

3,71s
1539 Pkt.

6.3"s
1,20 m
6,58 m

1686 Pkt.

28,05 m
28,80 m

1713 Pkt.

6,1"
3:13.73 min

3.25s
1,87 m
14,28 m
420 m
60,43 m
2,99 s

3.31s



Freiluft:

SchiB W 12
W 12

SchiBW 12
Sch B M 12

Sch B

SchAM 14

Sch AM 15

mJgdB

mJgdA

Neue Vereinsrekorde

Killian, Leila

Sailer, Jasmin

Meyer z.Reckendorf, Julie

v.Schwartzenberg, Philippp

LG Augsburg

Pfirmann, Julius (schw.A)

Sturm, Timo
Xenos, Florian

Stojokovic, Marko (sch.A)

Weisheit, Brian

Ziegler, Manuel

Enache, Elias

Seyfried, Kim

2000 m
5 km StrL.

Kugel <3kg>
5km StrL
7,5 km StrL

Diskus <750g>

4xX75m

3000 m
5000 m

5km StrL
7,5 km StrL

300 m

Hochsprung

Stabhoch Rekord eingestelit
Kugel <6kg>

Diskus <1,75kg>

Speer <goog>

8:27.0"
23:11 min

8,84 m
23:34 min
36:18 min

15,33 m

42,32 s

10:15.73 min
18:04.3 min

18: 46 min
28:31min

38,95 s

1,98 m

4,20 m
14,30 m
45,46 m
72,72 m



